
VP SOGNIO Metropolitano combines luxury, warmth and comfort to offer a 

unique experience in the heart of Madrid. Strategically located just a 

one-minute walk from Cuatro Caminos metro station and very close to Paseo 

de la Castellana, the AZCA business district, and Santiago Bernabéu stadium, 

VP SOGNIO Metropolitano connects its guests with the main points of interest 

in the capital.

Its 102 rooms are designed for the enjoyment and comfort of its guests. Hotel 

services include meeting rooms with natural light, ideal for all kinds of events, 

private parking and high-speed Wi-Fi.

Our event spaces

ROOMS Size

Standard 25 m2

Deluxe

Superior

Junior Suite

Suite with Terrace

33 m2

33 m2

Total

72

6

6

35 m2

50 m2

12

6

Our rooms

Renovation year: 2025

Rooms: 102

Category: 4 stars

Event space: 820 m2

Event catering: 

Mercado Madriles Reina 

Victoria

Location: Avda. Reina 

Victoria, 12, 28003. Madrid

VP SOGNIO Metropolitano offers a spacious, pillarless ballroom filled with 
natural light, accommodating up to 250 guests. This versatile space can be 

divided into two separate panelled sections, ensuring that both areas retain 

access to natural light while adapting to different event formats. In addition, we 

provide other meeting rooms of various sizes, ideal for breakout sessions, 

workshops, or smaller meetings. Our gastronomy area offers customized catering 

services, ensuring a seamless blend of productivity and exceptional hospitality.

Hotel services
Laundry, dry cleaning & pressing 

Parking

Room Service

Connections
City centre 3 Km

Airport 13,4 Km

Sol Station 3,6 Km

Atocha Station 4 Km

IFEMA Exhibition Centre 7 Km

Spaces and capacities

Exclusive details
King or twin bed

International satellite LED TV

In-room safe

Work desk

Air conditioning

WiFi internet

Mini bar, tea- and coffee-making facilities.

Unique artworks in every corner of

the hotel 

www.metropolitano-hotel.com   | @vp_hoteles   | comercial10@vphoteles.com

+34 91 183 18 10   |           Avda. de la Reina Victoria, 12. 28003. Madrid

Total capacity: 820 m2*

CAPACITIES

m2

School

Theatre

U-Shape

Imperial

Cabaret

Banquet

Cocktail

 
E1+E2 

MEZZANINE

S1

-

-

-

90 

120 

E1 E3 E3+E2E1+E2+E3
(Plenary) 

GROUND FLOOR FLOOR 1

* (Build 2-01)

95 m2

-

-

-

*DOME

225 m2

-

-

-

-

-

*MERCADO 
MADRILES

200 m2

-

-

50 

100 

-

-

-

258,70 m2

120 

180 

250 

250 

180 

-

57 

87 m2

29 

70 

56 

48 

42 

30 

70 

130 

100 

84 

78 

42 

100 

130,50 m2

32 

180 

124 

110 

102 

33 

160 

171,50 m2

46 

128 m2

40 

150 

100 

72 

78 

27 

100 

41,70 m2

40 

24 

18 

24 

36 

80 

50 

32 


