# **WSOGNIO**

## Metropolitano

VP SOGNIO Metropolitano combines luxury, warmth and comfort to offer a unique experience in the heart of Madrid. Strategically located just a one-minute walk from Cuatro Caminos metro station and very close to Paseo de la Castellana, the AZCA business district, and Santiago Bernabéu stadium, VP SOGNIO Metropolitano connects its guests with the main points of interest in the capital.

Its 102 rooms are designed for the enjoyment and comfort of its guests. Hotel services include meeting rooms with natural light, ideal for all kinds of events, private parking and high-speed Wi-Fi.



Renovation year: 2025
Rooms: 102
Category: 4 stars
Event space: 820 m2
Event catering:
Mercado Madriles Reina
Victoria
Location: Avda. Reina
Victoria, 12, 28003. Madrid



### Our event spaces

VP SOGNIO Metropolitano offers a spacious, pillarless ballroom filled with natural light, accommodating up to 250 guests. This versatile space can be divided into two separate panelled sections, ensuring that both areas retain access to natural light while adapting to different event formats. In addition, we provide other meeting rooms of various sizes, ideal for breakout sessions, workshops, or smaller meetings. Our gastronomy area offers customized catering services, ensuring a seamless blend of productivity and exceptional hospitality.

### Spaces and capacities

Total capacity: 820 m2\*

	MEZZANINE					GROUND FLOOR			FLOOR 1
CAPACITIES	E1+E2+E3 (Plenary)	EI	E3	E1+E2	E3+E2	SI	*DOME	*MERCADO MADRILES	* (Build 2-01)
<b>m</b> 2	258,70 m2	87 m2	128 m2	130,50 m2	171,50 m2	41,70 m2	225 m2	200 m2	95 m2
School	180	48	72	84	110	24	-	-	50
Theatre	250	70	150	130	180	40	-	-	80
U-Shape	57	30	27	42	33	18	-	-	32
Imperial	-	29	40	32	46	24	-	-	-
Cabaret	120	42	78	78	102	-	-	-	36
Banquet	180	56	100	100	124	-	90	50	-
Cocktail	250	70	100	100	160	-	120	100	-



#### Hotel services

- Laundry, dry cleaning & pressing
- Parking
- Room Service

#### Our rooms

ROOMS	Size	Total
Standard	25 m2	72
Deluxe	33 m2	6
Superior	33 m2	6
Junior Suite	35 m2	12
Suite with Terrace	50 m2	6

#### **Exclusive details**

- King or twin bed
- International satellite LED TV
- In-room safe
- Work desk
- Air conditioning
- WiFi internet
- Mini bar, tea- and coffee-making facilities.
- Unique artworks in every corner of the hotel

#### Connections

3 Km		
13,4 Km		
3,6 Km		
4 Km		
7 Km		



